ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(GOODS)
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industries Budget: Revenue
Agency : Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Cost in | Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lakh Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3, 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned Dates | Sun 17/09/23 | Mon 02/10/23 | Tue 17/10/23 | Tue 24/10/23 | Tue 31110/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Thu 28/12/23
BIM/SAC- Procurement of office Lot 1 O™ e coB 20 Planned D 0 15 15 7 7 2% 7 30 -
G1 stationery . (NCTYFW anned Lays
Actual Dates
- . Planned Dates | Sun 17/09/23 | Mon 0210723 | Tue 17/10/23 | Tue 24/10/23 | Tue 31/10/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Thu 28/12/23
BIMMIC- Supply, Fitting & fixing Air-
G2 Cloar and related works for Lot 1 OTM (NCT) DG GOB 29 Planned Days 0 15 15 7 7 28 72 30
Office & Class Room
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Mon 31/07/23 | Mon 14/08/23 | Thu 24/08/23 | Thu 31/08/23 | Sun 03/09/23 | Sun 01/10/23 | Sun 01/10/23 | Wed 15/11/23
BIMICSD- Supply and Installation of
a3 Computer and Accessories Lot 1 OTM (NCT) DG GOB 43 Planned Days 0 14 10 7 3 28 62 45 \
with Licensed Software .
Actual Dates
\
Planned Dates | Thu 26/01/23 | Thu 02/02/23 | Thu 02/02/23 | Thu 09/02/23 | Sun 12/02/23 | Sun 19/02/23 | Sun 19/02/23 | Wed 01/03:23
BIM/SAO-| - Supply and Installation of Lot Ls RFQ DG GoB 2 |Planned Days 0 7 0 7 3 7 2 10
G4 Computer Accessories
Actual Dates
Planned Dates As and when requied
BIM/MIC- | Procurement of Electrica LS LS DPMIRFQ DG GOB 9 Planned Days
G5 equipment
Actual Dates
Planned Dates As and when requied
BIM/CSD-| Repair and Mamleneﬂange of LS (s DPMRFQ DG GOB 7 Planned Days
G-6 Computer and Accessories
Actual Dates
\D2apef
(Sharif Md Mashud) {Mohammad Salauddin)

Director (Admin & Finance)

Director Generat
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Ministry/Division :

Agency:

Procuring Entity Name & Code :

Ministry of Industries

Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)

Director General

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
(GOODS})

Budget: Revenue

Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin | Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lakh Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 8 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned Dates | Thu 20/07/23 | Tue 25/07/23 | Tue 25/07/23 | Sun 30/07/23 | Mon 31/07/23 | Mon 07/08/23 | Mon 07/08/23 | Tue 22/08/23
RIMIREP-{ProguremiEnt ofiAMhuallReporf Set 80 RFQ DG GOB 15 |Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15
G7 and Jurnal
Actual Dates
Pianned Dates As and when requied
BIM/R&P- .
o8 Procurement of Librabry Books| LS LS DPM/RFQ DG GOB 2 Pianned Days
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Sun 17/09/23 | Mon 02/10/23 | Tue 17/10/23 | Tue 24/10/23 | Tue 31/10/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Thu 28/1223
BIMIKSC- Procurement of Class Room
a9 Furniture for Khulna Sub- Nos 100 DPM (BFIDC) DG GOB 10 Planned Days 0 15 15 7 7 28 72 30 D
Genicy Actual Dates ((
Supply, Fitting & fixing Air- Planned Dates | Sun 17/09/23 | Mon 02:10:23 | Tue 17/10/23 | Tue 24/10/23 | Tue 31/10/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Thu 28/12/23
BIM/CSC-| Cloor and related works for =
610 | Office Class Room & Hostel Lot 1 OTM (NCT) DG GOB 6 Planned Days 0 15 15 7 i 28 72 30
for Chattogram Campus Actual Dates
) Planned Dates | Tue 03/10/23 | Wed 18/10/23 | Wed 25/10/23 | Thu 26/10/23 | Thu 0211/23 | Thu 30/11/23 | Thu 30/11/23 | Wed 28/02/24
BIM/CSC. Procurement of Spicker,
a1 Cantin & Class Room Furniture| Nos 103 DPM (BFIDC) DG GOB 10 Planned Days 0 15 7 1 7 28 58 90
for Chatt 7
for Chiattogram Campus Actud Dales
Procurement of Office, Cantin Ptanned Dates | Thu 28/12/23 | Thu 04/01/24 | Sun 07/01/24 | Tue 09/01/24 | Tue 16/01/24 | Tue 13/02/24 | Tue 13/02/24 | Wed 28/02/24
BIM/CSC-| & Class #oom Curtain and
G-12 | related works for Chattogram ios 100 BEMRFE DG co8 1 Planned Days 0 7 3 2 7 28 47 15
Campus Actual Dates
)i~
(Sharif Md Mashud) (Mohammad Sd auddin)
Director General

Director (Admin & Finance)
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(GOODS)
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industries Budget. Revenue
Agency : Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code :
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement [ Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin | Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lakh Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned Dates As and when requied
BIM/R&P- Procurement of Annual
o3 Progaram & Catender Set 900 RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 2311723 | Tue 28/11/23 | Tue 28/11/23 | Sun 03/12/23 | Mon 04/12/23 | Mon 11/12/23 | Mon 11/12/23 | Tue 26/12/23
BIM/CSC-| Diaries, pens, calendars and
G4 other printing works B 1000 RFQ bé Go8 3 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15
Actual Dates
Planed Dates | Thu 14/09/23 | Tue 19/09/23 | Tue 19/09/23 | Sun 24/09/23 | Mon 25/09/23 | Mon 02/10/23 | Mon 02/10/23 | Tue 17/10/23
BIMMIC- Procurement of Safety
G5 Equipment for Dhaka, Set 3 RFQ DG GOB 2 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15 N
Chitt & Khul
figaond una Actual Dates %
\
Planned Dates | Thu 1971023 | Tue 24110123 | Tue 24/10123 | Sun 29/10/23 | Mon 30/10/23 | Mon 06/11/23 | Mon 06/11/23 | Tue 21/111/23
BIM/SAC- Procurement of Hostel Goods
G16 for Dhaka, Chittogong & Lot 1 RFQ DG GOB 20 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15
Khulna
Actual Dates
) Planned Dates | Sun 1211723 | Mon 27/11/23 | Tue 12/12/23 | Tue 19112723 | Tue 26112123 | Tue 23/01/24 | Tue 23/01/24 | Thu 22/02/24
BIM/CSC- Procurement of Cafeteria
G17 Goods for Dhaka, Chittogong Lot 1 OTM {NCT) DG GOB 5 Planned Days 0 15 15 7 7 28 72 30
& Khulna
Actual Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 2410324 | Tue 26/03/24 | Tue 26/03/24 | Sun 31/03/24 | Mon 01/04/24 | Mon 08/04/24 | Mon 08/04/24 | Tue 23/04/24
BIM/CSC-|  Procurement of Livi L~
e [ona Gmmﬁﬁ[f Nos 50 RFQ DG 0B 3 Planied Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15
Actual Dates
29022
(Sharif MMl ashud) (Mohammad Salauddin)
Director General

Director (Admin & Finance)
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(GOODS)
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Industries Budget' Revenue
Agency : Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Costin | Time Code for Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Time to Time for
No. Package Goods Method & Approving Funds Lakh Tk. Process Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of
Type Authority Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Planned Dates As and when requied
BIM/CSC-|  Procurement of Livergfor
G119 Dhaka, Chittogﬁ)g&szﬁU}na Nos 50 DPM/RFQ DG GOB 3 . Planned Days
Actua Dates
Planned Dates | Thu 28/12/23 | Thu 04/01/24 | Sun 07/01/24 | Tue 09/01/24 | Tue 16/01/24 | Tue 13/02/24 | Tue 13/02/24 | Wed 28/02/24
Blhé/_(;ﬁC- Procurement of Motor Vehicles Nos 2 DPM (Pragoti) DG GOB 100 Planned Days 0 7 3 2 7 28 47 15
Actual Dates

{Sharif Md Mashud)

Director (Admin & Finance)

papbit?

(Mohammad Salauddin)

Director General
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Ministry/Division;

Agency :

Procuring Entity Name & Code :

Project/Programme Name & Code :

Director General

Ministry of Industries

Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(WORKS & PHYSICAL SERVICES)

Budget: Revenue

Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity | Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Cost in | Time Code for| Advertise Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Timeto| Time for
No. Package Works Method & Approving Funds Lakh Tk. Process Prequel (if Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract | Completion of|
Type Authority applicable) Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Planned Dates N/A Sun 20/08/23 | Mon 04/09/23 | Mon 18/09/23 | Mon 25/09/23 | Mon 02/10/23 | Mon 30/10/23 | Mon 30/10/23 | Sun 28/01/24
BIMMIC- Repair & Maintenance of Deposit Works
W1 Resdental Buildings each 59 of PWD DG GOB 77 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 7 90
Actual Dates
q Planned Dates N/A Wed 17/08/22 | Thu 01/09/22 | Thu 15/09/22 | Tau 22/09/22 | Thu 29/09/22 | Thu 27/10/22 | Thu 27/10/22 | Wed 25/01/23
BIMMIC- Construction of 500 KVA Sub- .
W2 Station with Transformer & each 1 DPM/IOTM DG GOB 230 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 F 28 71 90
Electric Waring works Actual Dates
. ; ) Planned Dates N/A Wed 03/01/24 | Thu 18/01/24 | Thu 01/02/24 | Thu 08/02/24 | Thu 15/02/24 | Thu 14/03/24 | Thu 14/03/24 | Wed 12/06/24
BIMMIC- Construction of Drain, Repair
W3 & Maintenance of Residential Lot 1 OTM (NCT) DG GOB 40 Planned Days 0 15 14 7 7 28 71 90
Buldngs Actual Dates
. s . Planned Dates N/A Thu 08/02/24 | Tue 13/02/24 | Tue 13/02/24 | Sun 18/02/24 | Mon 19/02/24 | Mon 26/02/24 | Mon 26/02/24 | Tue 12/03/24
BIMMIC- Repair & Maintenance of Air-
Woa Cooler/Generator/PFI/Sub- each 10 RFQ DG GOB 3 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15
Station'Water Filter
Actual Dates
. : Planned Dates N/A Thu 11/01/24 | Tue 16/01/24 | Tue 16/01/24 | Sun 21/01/24 | Mon 22/01/24 | Mon 29/01/24 | Mon 29/01/24 | Tue 13/02/24
BIMMIC- Repair of Furnitures For
W5 Dhaka, Chattogram & Khulna LS LS RFQ DG GOB 2 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15
argus Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A Thu 09/05/24 | Tue 14/05/24 | Tue 14/05/24 | Sun 19/05/24 | Mon 20/05/24 | Mon 27/05/24 | Mon 27/05/24 | Tue 11/06/24
BIMMIC:} Repair &laintenanceiof e Each 20 RFQ DG GOB 5 Planned Days 0 5 0 5 1 7 18 15
W-6 Cooler
Actual Dates
E N ;
BIMMIC- Repair & Maintenance of Air- Planned Dates NIA As and when requied
W7 Cooler/Generator/PF{/Sub- LS LS DPM/RFQ DG GOB 2 Planned Days
Station/Water Filter
Actual Dates
2 adAY ,

(Sharif Md Mashud)

Director {Admin & Finance)

{Mohammad Salauddin)

Director General
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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

(WORKS & PHYSICAL SERVICES)

Budget: Revenue

Ministry/Division : Ministry of industries
Agency: Bangladesh Institute of Management (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
Project/Programme Name & Code : N/A
Package | Description of Procurement Unit Quantity | Procurement | Contract of Source of | Estd. Cost in | Time Code for| Advertise Invite Tender Tender Approval to | Notification of| Signing of | Total Timeto| Time for
No. Package Works Method & Approving Funds Lakh Tk. Process Prequel (if Advertise Opening Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract |Completion of
Type Authority applicable) Tender Signature Contract
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Pianned Dates N/A As and when requied
BIMMIC-|  Repair & Maintenance of
W.9 Residental Buidings LS LS DPM/IRFQ DG GOB 3 . Planned Days
Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A Tue 14/02/23 | Tue 28/02/23 | Tue 14/03/23 | Mon 20/03/23 | Thu 23/03/23 | Thu 20/04/23 | Thu 20'04/23 | Thu 18/05/23
BIMpg.q | Frocurement of interet mbps 150 OTM (NCT) DG GOB 9 Planned Days 0 14 14 6 3 28 65 2%
Bandwidth
Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A As and when requied
BIM/R&P- -
Wo1 Repair of Libraray Books Nos 500 DPM/RFQ DG GOB 1 Planned Days
Actual Dates

{Sharif Md Mashud)

Director (Admin & Finance)

{Mohammad Salauddin}

Director General

b 2apbres
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Ministry/Division :

Ministry of Industries

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
(SERVICES)

Budget: Revenue

Agency : ladesh Institute of M t (BIM)
Procuring Entity Name & Code : Director General
ProjectiProgramme Name & Code :
Procurement | Contract of Technical Technicat Financial Total time to Time for
Package | Description of PrO(‘:urement Unit Quantity Method & Approving Source of Est.d.. Cost inj Time Code for Advertise EOl| Issue RFP proposal Proposal Prop.o sal Negotiation Approval Signing of Contract | Completion of
No. Package Services N Funds Million Tk. Process . o Opening & Contract !
Type Authority Op g E N signature Contract
Evaluation
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Planned Dates N/A Thu 26/10/23 | Thu 23/11/23 | Wed 20/12/23 | Thu 04/01/24 | Tue 09/01/24 | Tue 06/02/24 | Tue 20/02/24 | Tue 20/02/24 | Mon 20/05/24
BIMREP-  iorary Digitization Lot 1 |aceSNatonal| DG GOB 5 |PlaviedDajs 45 28 27 15 5 28 Y 162 %
S-1 o
Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A Thu 16/11/23 | Thu 14/12/23 | Wed 10/01/24 | Thu 25/01/24 | Tue 30/01/24 | Tue 27/02/24 | Tue 12/03/24 | Tue 12/03'24 | Mon 10/06/24
BlMS/i&P' Turnitin Software Lot 1 QCBS National DG GOB 5 Pianded Days 45 28 27 15 5 28 14 162 90
—~ Actual Dates
Planned Dates As and when requied
BIM/R&P- .
s3 Internal Research Each 10 QCBS National DG GO8 35 Planned Days
- Actual Dates v
aJ
J
\
29 \D
-
(Sharif Md Mashud) {Mohammad Salauddin)
Director (Admin & Finance) Director General
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